Thursday, August 15, 2024

09:00 AM

24-01432

#1

24-00045

#2

24-00208

#3

THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

Sarah Marie Barcroft

Court's Notice
Re: Notice of Filings Due

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Sarah Marie Barcroft (Debtor)

Luke Daniel LaCourse
Show Cause Hearing
Re: Filing Fee

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Luke Daniel LaCourse (Debtor)

Juan Noel Hernandez

Show Cause Hearing
Re: Filing Fee

Juan Noel Hernandez (Debtor)
Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
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COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)



Thursday, August 15, 2024

09:00 AM

04-06940

#4

24-01264

#5

THE HONORABLE JAMES W. BOYD, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

James Lee Mackie and Christine Regina Mackie

Motion for Approval to Sell Cause of Action Pursuant to 11
U.S.C. 363(f) (DN 53)

E. Donald Gurwin, Atty for Christine Regina Mackie (Debtor)
E. Donald Gurwin, Atty for James Lee Mackie (Debtor)
Emily Jo Gudwer, Atty for Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)

Keisha Ann Patterson

Court's Notice
Re: Motion to Approve Settlement Regarding Preferential
Transfer (DN 20)

Jacob Thomas Tighe, Atty for Keisha Ann Patterson (Debtor)
Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)

Page 2

COURT REPORTER: Digital
HEARING ROOM: Judge Boyd Courtroom (Courtroom B)



	09:00 AM
	24-01432
	24-00045
	24-00208
	04-06940
	24-01264


